
Talega Gallery Block Representatives

STREET BLOCK REPRESENTATIVE ALTERNATE REPRESENTATIVE

Camino Lienzo - South Barbi Milne Vinnie Sheftell

714-943-2455 949-218-0105

barbaratalega@gmail.com vincenzina56@hotmail.com

Camino Lienzo - North Vicky Yorba Patty Collins

949-542-4599 949-422-7460

mmty36@gmail.com philpattycollins@cox.net

Corte Tallista Karen Terry Linda Robben

949-481-0043 949-240-6687

catymarko@cox.net lindarobben@cox.net

Corte Rivera Nancy Caine Colleen Wilson

310-490-9150 310-489-7075

quiltstitches5@gmail.com lilly.chloe@sbcglobal.net

Corte Sevilla Gail Rightmire

949-361-8448

grightmire@cox.net

Corte Pinturas Barbara Beaupre Sue Duss

310-714-3319 949-338-0521

bbeaupre1136@gmail.com yaayaa3@yahoo.com

Nancy Parrish

949-361-6627

dmpnjp@cox.net

Corte De Vega Annette Good Sandi Shoden

949-218-7060 949-388-8870

apgood@cox.net tsshoden74@gmail.com

Corte Ladino Christa Huddle Kay Hogge

949-388-4838 949-492-4982

christahud@cox.net hoggekzk@yahoo.com

Corte Miro Becky Lindblad Cami Brienen

949-324-4627 281-455-7767

becky.lindblad@yahoo.com cami.brienen@gmail.com

Camino Botero Gloria Rooney Donna Waldfogel

909-363-5315 949-388-6414

gloroon@cox.net donna@waldfogel.com
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Talega Gallery Block Representatives

STREET BLOCK REPRESENTATIVE ALTERNATE REPRESENTATIVE

Camino Del Prado Mary Carlson Adrienne Waibel

949-573-5353 949-498-1827

wacmac2@cox.net waibelap@sbcglobal.net

Camino Alenza Sue Aaron Linda Stevens

949-388-5144 949-392-0313

hanknsue1@cox.net lindastevensca@gmail.com

Calle Galeria Jeanne Tavasci Janet Collins

949-364-5918 949-369-1233

jtavasci20@gmail.com janetcollins612@cox.net

Corte Sagrada Susan Wolcher Jan Grow

949-481-6324 949-366-9761

susanwolcher@gmail.com jandon1@cox.net
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